Banco Agrario
de Colombia

Crecer juntos

\"/

> Plan Anual de Compras — Agosto 20 de 2025

VICEPRESIDENCIA ADMINISTRATIVA
Gerencia de Compras y Contratacion

COLOMBIA
POTENCIA DE LA
www.bancoagrario.gov.co 0 O o m bancoagrario (<. V' DA

Informacion Publica




Informacion Publica

PAC
Dependencia -  Cantidad
DG 718
REG. ANTIOQUIA 70
REG. BOGOTA 99
REG. CAFETERA 33
REG. COSTA 72
REG. OCCIDENTE 70
REG. ORIENTE 46
REG. SANTANDER 61
REG. SUR 90

Total general 1259

Valor
1,614,667,661,972
7,762,590,542
10,162,719,956
848,464,850
3,463,473,126
2,976,912,302
3,203,306,780
3,374,388,226
6,283,317,884
1,652,742,835,638
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